
Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 00:38.935 ORI BASH WJ Masters Haifa 10083678345 11 ISR
2 00:42.712 MAAYAN ZUR WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10113125222 10 ISR
3 00:43.410 HILI BIDERMAN WJ CSC 10125854652 13 ISR
4 00:44.582 NOA SHWEKY WJ Masters Haifa 10126956917 9 ISR
5 00:45.120 YAEL BEN MEIR WJ TACC 10119118509 12 ISR
1 00:49.849 VERED ELKAYAM Women Masters Masters Haifa 10090691950 21 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation

AMI RAVIV x-team- המסלול 10008447771 25 ISR

Shaked Frank Drops ISR

CHEN FALK 23 ISR

MICHAEL AVIVI Drops ISR

SHAY COHEN 22 ISR

SHAY MANDEL ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 01:14.672 NEVO SHUVAL Men Masters Dropsדרופס  9 ISR
2 01:18.744 JONATHAN ALONI Men Masters Dropsדרופס  15 ISR
3 01:18.787 MICHAEL THADDEUSDANCEL Men Masters Dropsדרופס  16 ISR
4 01:19.300 NIV CALFON Men Masters עצמאיים 5 ISR
5 01:22.389 SLAVA DUBINSKI Men Masters TACC 19 ISR
6 01:23.126 SAGI DRUGAKOV Men Masters IGP-Israel go pro 4 ISR
7 01:25.135 IZHAR KOREN Men Masters TACC 11 ISR
8 01:27.115 SHAKED RODED Men Masters TACC 1 ISR

1 01:08.754 Miltiadis Charovas MJ Team Volos 10113857873 24 GRE
2 01:13.058 TOHAR ZACH MJ CSC 10092366414 17 ISR
3 01:13.208 ORON ARGOV MJ מסטרס חיפה 10082394410 16 ISR
4 01:15.404 TOMER CASPI MJ CSC 10092365101 10 ISR
5 01:17.017 YONATAN TURGEMAN MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10111104083 7 ISR
6 01:16.365 RON BEN EFRAIM MJ CSC 10092366212 18 ISR
7 01:18.616 DOLEV FROMAN MJ city cycling club 10118081619 11 ISR
8 01.23.941 Idan Koniarski MJ Team EINHORN 10126117764 14 ISR
9 01:24.625 OMER RAISH MJ city cycling club 10095950663 4 ISR

1 01:13.058 TOHAR ZACH MJ CSC 10092366414 17 ISR
2 01:13.208 ORON ARGOV MJ מסטרס חיפה 10082394410 16 ISR
3 01:15.404 TOMER CASPI MJ CSC 10092365101 10 ISR
4 01:17.017 YONATAN TURGEMAN MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10111104083 7 ISR
5 01:16.365 RON BEN EFRAIM MJ CSC 10092366212 18 ISR
6 01:18.616 DOLEV FROMAN MJ city cycling club 10118081619 11 ISR
7 01.23.941 Idan Koniarski MJ Team EINHORN 10126117764 14 ISR
8 01:24.625 OMER RAISH MJ city cycling club 10095950663 4 ISR

1 01:06.935 Christos Volikakis ME Team Volos 10004633247 17 GRE
2 01:08.660 IDO TAL PELEG ME city cycling club 10108085868 4 ISR

1000 M Time Trail - Men Masters

1000 M Time Trail - MJ ALL

1000 M Time Trail - MJ NATIONAL

1000 M Time Trail - MEN ALL

Tandem

Tandem

Tandem

2022 Israel Open Track Championship - 25.03.22

500 M Time Trail - WE, WJ, Women Masters

1000 M Time Trail - Paracycling

1 01:16.646

2 01:21.405

3 01:27.903



3 01:09.688 Ilias Tountas ME Team Volos 10080865042 18 GRE
4 01:09.782 GUY TIMOR ME TACC 10108085464 10 ISR
5 01:11.474 YARIN PODOLER ME x-team- המסלול 11 ISR
6 01:16.333 Panagiotis Koletas ME Team Volos 10083975712 19 GRE

1 01:08.660 IDO TAL PELEG ME city cycling club 10108085868 4 ISR
2 01:09.782 GUY TIMOR ME TACC 10108085464 10 ISR
3 01:11.474 YARIN PODOLER ME x-team- המסלול 11 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 יואב לוין 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 25 ISR
2 גיא נתן 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 33 ISR
3 מיכאל שפירו 14ילדים  TACC 12 ISR
4 ניב הנדלר 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 42 ISR
5 שגיא גולצמן 14ילדים  bikeguide - הדרכות על אופניים 40 ISR
6 תמר לנגר 14ילדים  מסטרס חיפה 26 ISR
7 עידו דגן 13ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 51 ISR
8 נבו לוין  14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 28 ISR
9 יהונתן מאור 14ילדים  מסטרס חיפה 10 ISR
10 תם חקלאי 13ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 32 ISR
11 גיא בר לב 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 20 ISR
12 נועם רוזנצוויג 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 36 ISR
13 יפתח להב 13ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 55 ISR
14 עודד ניצן 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 5 ISR
15 אלון ארובס מזור 13ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 17 ISR
16 עומר פריצקי 13ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 15 ISR
17 רן פורת 14ילדים  IGP-Israel go pro 54 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 עמית סדרס 15-16קדטיות  TACC 19 ISR
2 תמר בצלאל 15-16קדטיות  Team EINHORN 21 ISR
3 עמית גיסמר 15-16קדטיות  TACC 20 ISR
4 אלה קושניר 15-16קדטיות  NCC 6 ISR
5 יעל פרקש 15-16קדטיות  IGP-Israel go pro 18 ISR
6 שיר שטינהרץ 15-16קדטיות  bikeguide - הדרכות על אופניים 15 ISR
7 עלמה רייף תגרי 15-16קדטיות  TACC 17 ISR
1 אביב דונסקי 13ילדות  IGP-Israel go pro 24 ISR
2 צליל ישראלי 14ילדות  TACC 22 ISR
1 אור פלד +19בוגרות  TACC 2 ISR
1 הילה שולמן 12אפרוחיות  IGP-Israel go pro 23 ISR
2 הגר להב 12אפרוחיות  IGP-Israel go pro 25 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 עילם ואלך 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 13 ISR
2 סער עידן 15-16קדטים  מסטרס חיפה 34 ISR
3 אביב רייק 15-16קדטים  TACC 19 ISR
4 איתי כסיף 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 30 ISR
5 דביר לביא 15-16קדטים  CSC 26 ISR
6 אור גולדשטיין 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 23 ISR
7 פז דברת 15-16קדטים  city cycling club 27 ISR

Elimination - Men U15

Elimination - Women U15, Women U17, Women Masters

Elimination - Men U17

1000 M Time Trail - MEN NATIONAL



8 עמית בייזר 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 21 ISR
9 איתי זרבל 15-16קדטים  מסטרס חיפה 31 ISR
10 ינאי איידלמן 15-16קדטים  CSC 28 ISR
11 נבו מלמד 15-16קדטים  TACC 18 ISR
12 שחר סמדר 15-16קדטים  x-team- המסלול 33 ISR
13 איתן בן שמואל 15-16קדטים  CSC 5 ISR
14 יובל שורש 15-16קדטים  TACC 16 ISR
15 לוק רויטמן 15-16קדטים  TACC 22 ISR
16 אורי להב 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 14 ISR
17 יאיר טובול 15-16קדטים  Team EINHORN 36 ISR
18 גיא זליקוביץ 15-16קדטים  bikeguide - הדרכות על אופניים 4 ISR
19 רועי נווה 15-16קדטים  city cycling club 1 ISR
20 תום כהן 15-16קדטים  מסטרס חיפה 32 ISR
21 שי רביד 15-16קדטים  CSC 7 ISR
22 נדב שטיין 15-16קדטים  CSC 10 ISR
23 איתי דלומי 15-16קדטים  15 ISR
24 נועם חיים 15-16קדטים  Dropsדרופס  29 ISR
25 רון דותן 15-16נערים ספורט  IGP-Israel go pro 24 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 נבו שובל +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  9 ISR
2 יובל בן מרדכי +19בוגרים  TACC 10 ISR
3 יונתן אלוני +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  15 ISR
4 שגיא דרוגקוב +19בוגרים  IGP-Israel go pro 4 ISR
5 אלק דינר +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  14 ISR
6 אדוארד מדבדניק +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  12 ISR
7 יזהר קורן +19בוגרים  TACC 11 ISR
8 סלבה דובינסקי +19בוגרים  TACC 19 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 ORON ARGOV MJ מסטרס חיפה 10082394410 16 ISR
2 YOTAM SHAPIRA BAJERANO MJ city cycling club 10109736484 12 ISR
3 Valentin-Mihai Afrasinei MJ Romania National Cycling Team 100 790 819 59 21 ROU
4 ORI BAHARI MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10114777656 8 ISR
5 TOMER CASPI MJ CSC 10092365101 10 ISR
6 RON BEN EFRAIM MJ CSC 10092366212 18 ISR
7 ROM LAVI MJ CSC 10118915213 9 ISR
8 TOHAR ZACH MJ CSC 10092366414 17 ISR
9 Idan Koniarski MJ Team EINHORN 10126117764 14 ISR
10 YONATAN TURGEMAN MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10111104083 7 ISR
11 YAHLI RITZ MJ Team EINHORN 10119338373 13 ISR
12 AYAL KLINE MJ TACC 10119332717 3 ISR
13 NOAM SILVERBERG MJ IGP-Israel go pro 6 ISR
14 DOLEV FROMAN MJ city cycling club 10118081619 11 ISR
15 ITAMAR BEZALEL MJ city cycling club 10117207104 2 ISR
16 NITAY HALPERIN MJ Dropsדרופס  15 ISR
17 OMER RAISH MJ city cycling club 10095950663 4 ISR
18 SIVAN SOLOD MJ TACC 1 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 ORON ARGOV MJ מסטרס חיפה 10082394410 16 ISR

Elimination - MJ ALL

Elimination - MJ NATIONAL

Elimination - Men Masters



2 YOTAM SHAPIRA BAJERANO MJ city cycling club 10109736484 12 ISR
3 ORI BAHARI MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10114777656 8 ISR
4 TOMER CASPI MJ CSC 10092365101 10 ISR
5 RON BEN EFRAIM MJ CSC 10092366212 18 ISR
6 ROM LAVI MJ CSC 10118915213 9 ISR
7 TOHAR ZACH MJ CSC 10092366414 17 ISR
8 Idan Koniarski MJ Team EINHORN 10126117764 14 ISR
9 YONATAN TURGEMAN MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10111104083 7 ISR
10 YAHLI RITZ MJ Team EINHORN 10119338373 13 ISR
11 AYAL KLINE MJ TACC 10119332717 3 ISR
12 NOAM SILVERBERG MJ IGP-Israel go pro 6 ISR
13 DOLEV FROMAN MJ city cycling club 10118081619 11 ISR
14 ITAMAR BEZALEL MJ city cycling club 10117207104 2 ISR
15 NITAY HALPERIN MJ Dropsדרופס  15 ISR
16 OMER RAISH MJ city cycling club 10095950663 4 ISR
17 SIVAN SOLOD MJ TACC 1 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 ARGYRO MILAKI WE TACC 10008928226 5 GRE
2 Katerina Kohoutkova WE TACC 10010777791 4 CZE
3 Alžbeta Bačíková WE IGP-Israel go pro 10006065716 2 SLO
4 Petra Sevcikova WE IGP-Israel go pro 10015336791 3 CZE
5 Kathleen Abadie WE IGP-Israel go pro 10118398685 6 USA
6 Valentina Scandolara WE IGP-Israel go pro YB2368733 1 ITA
1 אורי בש דובינסקי WJ TACC 10083678345 11 ISR
2 KONSTANTINA FARFARA WJ Team EINHORN 10100845628 8 GRE
3 הילי בידרמן WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10125854652 13 ISR
4 מעין צור WJ bikeguide - הדרכות על אופניים 10113125222 10 ISR
5 יעל בן מאיר WJ TACC 10119118509 12 ISR
6 נעה שויקי WJ TACC 10126956917 9 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 אורי בש דובינסקי WJ TACC 10083678345 11 ISR
2 הילי בידרמן WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10125854652 13 ISR
3 מעין צור WJ bikeguide - הדרכות על אופניים 10113125222 10 ISR
4 יעל בן מאיר WJ TACC 10119118509 12 ISR
5 נעה שויקי WJ TACC 10126956917 9 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 Christos Volikakis ME Team Volos 10004633247 17 GRE
2 Daniel Crista ME Romania National Cycling Team 100 073 903 70 20 ROU
3 Jan Vones ME Dukla Praha 10047303244 15 CZE
4 Denis Rugovac ME Dukla Praha 1007503336 14 CZE
5 Kokas Raphael ME Austria National Team 100 350 266 62 23 AUT
6 Wafler Tim ME Austria National Team 100 350 223 37 16 AUT

7 Daniel Breuer ME Chaney Windows & Doors 1.00646E+11 13 USA
8 ALON YOGEV ME IGP-Israel go pro 10015327600 8 ISR
9 ROTEM TENE ME IGP-Israel go pro 10059718032 5 ISR
10 VLADISLAV LOGIONOV ME 500WATT 10096427074 9 ISR
11 Miltiadis Charovas ME Team Volos 10113857873 24 GRE
12 Adi-Narcis Marcu ME Romania National Cycling Team 100 631 863 86 21 ROU

Elimination - WE, WJ NATIONAL

Elimination - WE, WJ ALL

Elimination - ME ALL



13 AMIT KEINAN ME TACC 10083701078 6 ISR
14 Ilias Tountas ME Team Volos 10080865042 18 GRE
15 PINI LEVI ME TACC 10114777959 12 ISR
16 GUY TIMOR ME TACC 10108085464 10 ISR
17 ROY RUBINSTEIN ME Israel Dynamo 10062931661 7 ISR
18 IDO GABAY ME TACC 10096374332 3 ISR
19 IDO TAL PELEG ME city cycling club 10108085868 4 ISR
20 Panagiotis Koletas ME Team Volos 10083975712 19 GRE

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
8 ALON YOGEV ME IGP-Israel go pro 10015327600 8 ISR
9 ROTEM TENE ME IGP-Israel go pro 10059718032 5 ISR
10 VLADISLAV LOGIONOV ME 500WATT 10096427074 9 ISR
13 AMIT KEINAN ME TACC 10083701078 6 ISR
15 PINI LEVI ME TACC 10114777959 12 ISR
16 GUY TIMOR ME TACC 10108085464 10 ISR
17 ROY RUBINSTEIN ME Israel Dynamo 10062931661 7 ISR
18 IDO GABAY ME TACC 10096374332 3 ISR
19 IDO TAL PELEG ME city cycling club 10108085868 4 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 27 עמית סדרס 15-16קדטיות  TACC 19 ISR
2 19 תמר בצלאל 15-16קדטיות  Team EINHORN 21 ISR
3 16 עמית גיסמר 15-16קדטיות  TACC 20 ISR
4 -8 יעל פרקש 15-16קדטיות  IGP-Israel go pro 18 ISR
5 -17 אלה קושניר 15-16קדטיות  NCC 6 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 33 עילם ואלך 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 13 ISR
2 15 דביר לביא 15-16קדטים  CSC 26 ISR
3 11 אביב רייק 15-16קדטים  TACC 19 ISR
4 7 סער עידן 15-16קדטים  מסטרס חיפה 34 ISR
5 4 ינאי איידלמן 15-16קדטים  CSC 28 ISR
6 3 יאיר טובול 15-16קדטים  Team EINHORN 36 ISR
7 3 איתי זרבל 15-16קדטים  מסטרס חיפה 31 ISR
8 1 רועי נווה 15-16קדטים  city cycling club 1 ISR
9 0 איתן בן שמואל 15-16קדטים  CSC 5 ISR
10 0 שי רביד 15-16קדטים  CSC 7 ISR
11 0 אורי להב 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 14 ISR
12 0 איתי דלומי 15-16קדטים  NCC 15 ISR
13 0 עמית בייזר 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 21 ISR
14 0 אור גולדשטיין 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 23 ISR
15 0 פז דברת 15-16קדטים  city cycling club 27 ISR
16 0 איתי כסיף 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 30 ISR
17 -20 רון דותן 15-16קדטים  IGP-Israel go pro 24 ISR
18 -20 לוק רויטמן 15-16קדטים  TACC 22 ISR

DNF DNF תום כהן 15-16קדטים  מסטרס חיפה 32 ISR
DNF DNF נדב שטיין 15-16קדטים  CSC 10 ISR
DNF DNF יובל שורש 15-16קדטים  TACC 16 ISR

Elimination - ME NATIONAL

Points Race 60 Laps 15 KM - Women U17

Points Race 60 Laps 15 KM - Men U17

Points Race 80 Laps 20 KM - Men Masters



Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 40 יובל בן מרדכי +19בוגרים  14:05+H239:H247 10 ISR
2 16 אור דיין +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  17 ISR
3 13 סלבה דובינסקי +19בוגרים  TACC 19 ISR
4 12 אלק דינר +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  14 ISR
5 12 אדוארד מדבדניק +19בוגרים  Dropsדרופס  12 ISR
6 6 ויקטור קיטייב +19בוגרים  Israel Dynamo 2 ISR

DNF DNF יזהר קורן +19בוגרים  TACC 11 ISR
DNF DNF שגיא דרוגקוב +19בוגרים  IGP-Israel go pro 4 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 29 Miltiadis Charovas MJ Team Volos 10113857873 24 GRE
2 22 ORON ARGOV MJ מסטרס חיפה 10082394410 16 ISR
3 14 YOTAM SHAPIRA BAJERANO MJ city cycling club 10109736484 12 ISR
4 10 Valentin-Mihai Afrasinei MJ Romania National Cycling Team 100 790 819 59 21 ROU
5 8 TOHAR ZACH MJ CSC 10092366414 17 ISR
6 6 YONATAN TURGEMAN MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10111104083 7 ISR
7 5 RON BEN EFRAIM MJ CSC 10092366212 18 ISR
8 3 ORI BAHARI MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10114777656 8 ISR
9 1 TOMER CASPI MJ CSC 10092365101 10 ISR
10 1 MATAR PERETZ HARDEBALL MJ city cycling club 10119117394 5 ISR
11 0 ITAMAR BEZALEL MJ city cycling club 10117207104 2 ISR
12 0 YAHLI RITZ MJ Team EINHORN 10119338373 13 ISR
13 -20 NOAM SILVERBERG MJ IGP-Israel go pro 6 ISR
14 -40 Idan Koniarski MJ Team EINHORN 10126117764 14 ISR
15 -60 AYAL KLINE MJ TACC 10119332717 3 ISR

DNF DNF OMER RAISH MJ city cycling club 10095950663 4 ISR
DNF DNF ROM LAVI MJ CSC 10118915213 9 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 22 ORON ARGOV MJ מסטרס חיפה 10082394410 16 ISR
2 14 YOTAM SHAPIRA BAJERANO MJ city cycling club 10109736484 12 ISR
3 8 TOHAR ZACH MJ CSC 10092366414 17 ISR
4 6 YONATAN TURGEMAN MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10111104083 7 ISR
5 5 RON BEN EFRAIM MJ CSC 10092366212 18 ISR
6 3 ORI BAHARI MJ IGP-Israel go pro 10114777656 8 ISR
7 1 TOMER CASPI MJ CSC 10092365101 10 ISR
8 1 MATAR PERETZ HARDEBALL MJ city cycling club 10119117394 5 ISR
9 0 ITAMAR BEZALEL MJ city cycling club 10117207104 2 ISR
10 0 YAHLI RITZ MJ Team EINHORN 10119338373 13 ISR
11 -20 NOAM SILVERBERG MJ IGP-Israel go pro 6 ISR
12 -40 Idan Koniarski MJ Team EINHORN 10126117764 14 ISR
13 -60 AYAL KLINE MJ TACC 10119332717 3 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 49 Petra Sevcikova WE Dukla Praha 10015336791 3 CZE
2 47 ARGYRO MILAKI WE TACC 10008928226 5 GRE
3 45 Alžbeta Bačíková WE DUKLA Bratislava 10006065716 2 SLO
4 45 Valentina Scandolara WE Aromitalia Basso Bikes Vaiano YB2368733 1 ITA
5 22 Katerina Kohoutkova WE Dukla Praha 10010777791 4 CZE
6 7 ORI BASH WJ TACC 10083678345 11 ISR

Points Race 80 Laps 20 KM - MJ NATIONAL

Points Race 80 Laps 20 KM - MJ ALL

Points Race 80 Laps 20 KM - WE, WJ ALL



7 3 KONSTANTINA FARFARA WJ Greek Women's National Team 10100845628 8 GRE
8 1 Kathleen Abadie WE Fount Cycling Guild 10118398685 6 USA
9 0 NOA SHWEKY WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10126956917 9 ISR
10 0 HILI BIDERMAN WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10125854652 13 ISR
11 -60 MAAYAN ZUR WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10113125222 10 ISR

DNF DNF YAEL BEN MEIR WJ city cycling club 10119118509 12 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 7 ORI BASH WJ TACC 10083678345 11 ISR
2 0 NOA SHWEKY WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10126956917 9 ISR
3 0 HILI BIDERMAN WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10125854652 13 ISR
4 -60 MAAYAN ZUR WJ IGP-Israel go pro 10113125222 10 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation

1 47 Daniel Crista ME Romania National Cycling Team 100 073 903 70 20 ROU

2 38 Jan Vones ME Dukla Praha 10047303244 15 CZE
3 37 ALON YOGEV ME IGP-Israel go pro 10015327600 8 ISR

4 37 Daniel Breuer ME Chaney Windows & Doors 1.00646E+11 13 USA
5 26 GUY TIMOR ME TACC 10108085464 10 ISR
6 15 Wafler Tim ME Austria National Team 100 350 223 37 16 AUT
7 13 ROTEM TENE ME IGP-Israel go pro 10059718032 5 ISR
8 10 VLADISLAV LOGIONOV ME 500WATT 10096427074 9 ISR
9 8 Kokas Raphael ME Austria National Team 100 350 266 62 23 AUT
10 6 Denis Rugovac ME Dukla Praha 1007503336 14 CZE
11 3 AMIT KEINAN ME TACC 10083701078 6 ISR
12 2 ROY RUBINSTEIN ME Israel Dynamo 10062931661 7 ISR
13 -19 PINI LEVI ME TACC 10114777959 12 ISR

DNF DNF Adi-Narcis Marcu ME Romania National Cycling Team 100 631 863 86 21 ROU
DNF DNF IDO GABAY ME TACC 10096374332 3 ISR
DNF DNF Panagiotis Koletas ME Team Volos 10083975712 19 GRE
DNF DNF YONATAN URI ME x-team- המסלול 10084028757 2 ISR

Rank Score First name Last Name Category Club/Team UCI Bib Nation
1 37 ALON YOGEV ME IGP-Israel go pro 10015327600 8 ISR
2 26 GUY TIMOR ME TACC 10108085464 10 ISR
3 13 ROTEM TENE ME IGP-Israel go pro 10059718032 5 ISR
4 10 VLADISLAV LOGIONOV ME 500WATT 10096427074 9 ISR
5 3 AMIT KEINAN ME TACC 10083701078 6 ISR
6 2 ROY RUBINSTEIN ME Israel Dynamo 10062931661 7 ISR
7 -19 PINI LEVI ME TACC 10114777959 12 ISR

Points Race 80 Laps 20 KM - WJ NATIONAL

Points Race 120 Laps 30 KM - ME NATIONAL

Points Race 120 Laps 30 KM - ME ALL


